including, but not limited to CPP, EI, holiday pay or health  and insurance 
 benefits. 

Plus -  

2. Revenue-sharing formula between the Village (owners) and the Contractor 
 (operator): 

Once net annual revenues have reached (up to and including) $25,000 (twenty-
five thousand dollars), any additional revenues shall be divided as follows: 

 The Contractor will receive 50% 

 The Village will receive 50% 

Fifty percent of revenue over $25,000 will be paid out at the end of the Contract 
season, upon successful completion, submission, and review by Village